
CAL POLY CRUISE
45 Miles
From Arcadia Park in Arcadia,
L-----SANTA ANITA AVE 0.0 0.5
R-----COLORADO BLVD 0.5 2.4
R-----SHAMROCK AVE 2.9 0.2
L-----ROYAL OAKS DR 3.1 2.5
-------------------------------------------------------------------
--
R-----LAS LOMAS RD 5.6 0.3
L-----HUNTINGTON DR 5.9 3.0
Becomes FOOTHILL BLVD
R-----ALOSTA AVE 8.9 0.6
R-----CITRUS AVE 9.5 1.1
-------------------------------------------------------------------
--
L-----GLADSTONE ST 10.6 3.6          
R     SAN DIMAS AVE 
L-----BONITA AVE 15.2 3.0
Regroup STARBUCK'S on Bonita Ave 
at (near) San Dimas Ave.
Continue east on BONITA AVE
R-----E ST 18.2 1.2
Becomes FAIRPLEX DR
L-----FAIRPLEX DR 
(at MCKINLEY AVE) 19.4 0.4
R-----FAIRPLEX DR 
(at MCKINLEY AVE) 19.8 1.3
-------------------------------------------------------------------
R-----MURCHISON AVE (immediately
after crossing I-10 FWY) 21.1 0.7
L-----RIDGEWAY ST 21.8 0.3
R-----CAMPUS DR 22.1 1.2
R----- KELLOGG DR 
(entering Cal Poly. Univ. campus) 23.3 0.8
L-----UNIVERSITY DR 24.1 1.9
Continue on UNIVERSITY DR around
Cal Polytechnic University campus.
R-----TEMPLE AVE 26.0 6.7
Becomes AMAR RD
R-----VALINDA AVE 32.7 1.8          
L-----CAMERON AVE 34.5 0.4          
R      CALIFORNIA
L INTO STRIP MALL AT CORNER OF 
WEST COVINA PKWY
STOP AT PANERA BAKERY
L WEST COVINA PKWY INTO PACIFIC
Becomes MAINE AVE

L-----ARROW HWY 38.9 2.4
R-----SANTA ANITA AVE 43.2 1.5
L-----DIAMOND ST 44.7 0.1
Finish at Arcadia Park 44.8




